RSR: Meeting de Formation Futura

Etoy, 8.12.2024

Wettkampf 8
08.12.2024 - 11:50

Knaben, 200m Freistil

12 Jahre
Rangliste

Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang

BOULLY Calixte
KORKMAZ Kuzey

TRIF David

WEBER Ayden
GUEGUEN Loan
MESQUITA MENDES T.
MINIERE Hugo
COUSSIN Matthias
NURNBERGER Oskar
MATTLE Eliott

. WIDMER Niels

. KOZLOV Mark

. BECK Marlon

. STEFANOV Martin

. NGUYEN-NGOC Tuan

. PEREIRA ALPALHAO H.
. INTERBRICK Platon

MOORE Alexander

. CHANSON Mateo
. GZARA Yassine
. WAGEMAKERS Niels

Jo.
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
CN Nyon
Renens-Natation
Rolle Natation
Morges-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
CN Nyon
Renens-Natation
Rolle Natation
Rolle Natation
Morges-Natation

Lausanne Aquatique

CN Nyon

Lausanne Aquatique

Zeit

2:23.80
2:31.51
2:34.48
2:36.28
2:43.28
2:45.44
2:47.07
2:47.95
2:50.02
2:52.66
2:53.82
2:54.53
2:58.92
2:59.80
3:03.32
3:04.21
3:10.34
3:10.60
3:16.44
3:32.74
3:37.85

Pkt.

329
282
266
257
225
216
210
207
199
190
186
184
171
168
159
156
142
141
129
101

94

50m

100m

150m 200m
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